
Chicken Envelope
Chicken Mushroom Creamy Cheese Parcel
Fish Gallets
Goan Prawn Puff
Mix Veg Gallets
Paneer Makhani Puff
Cheese Corn Puff
Pasto Gallets Witch Balsamic
Chicken Kiss
Smoke Chicken Sumbarine
Chicken Shawarma Wrap
Brehosh Garlic Mushroom Wrap
Chicken Egg Cheese Sandwich
Organic Coleslaw Sandwich
Crispy Indi Burger
Crispy Veg Burger
Chicken Pasto Panini with Parmesan Crumble
Paneer Zingy Parcel
Chicken Calzone
Peppy Paneer Pizza
Maximus Chicken Golden Pizza
Chicken Tandoori Focassia

Savories
80
80
85
85
75
80
85

165
180
85
90
110
120
85
90
80
145
145
110
125
140
155
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When Quality Matters

Price
Discount
Price
64
64
68
68
60
64
68
132
144
68
72
88
96
68
72
64
116
116
88
100
112
124



Price
850
765
730
675
750
900
950
700
725
650
775
950
900
850
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When Quality Matters

Discount
Price

Cakes
Chocolate Ritchie Truffle Cake (500 gm)
Dulcy Paracetamol (500 gm)
Cherry Semifredo (500 gm)
Choco Butterscotch (500 gm)
Choco Leopard (500 gm)
Red Velvet Brazo Gitano (500 gm)
Belgium Chocolate (500 gm)
Black Forest (500 gm)
Neutral Oreo (500 gm)
Fresh Pineapple (500 gm)
Mixed Fruit Cake (500 gm)
Alfanso Mango Cake (500 gm)
Lemon Bun Cake (500 gm)
Sea Salt Cameral Cake (500 gm)

680
612
584
540
600
720
760
560
580
520
620
760
720
680



Price
115
105
105
105
185
185
90
145
170
120
160
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When Quality Matters

Discount
Price

Pastry

Dessert

Chocolate Truffle Pastry
Chocolate Praline Pastry
Swiss Mountain Pastry
Black Forest Pastry
Opera
Sachar
Lemmington
Tiffaa Lemon Slice
Chocolate Raspberry Pastry
Coconut Verrine
Raspberry Pastry

92
84
84
84
148
148
72
116
136
96
128

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake
Gulab Jamun Cheesecake
Oreo Mushroma Crumble
Ivory Penakota
Belgium Chocolate Mousse
Alphonso Mango Mousse
Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Frosting
Tiramisu
Mango Misu
Chocolate Caremel Marquise

190
160
450
550
135
110
200
325
350
190

152
128
360
440
108
88
160
260
280
152



Dry Pastry

Dry Cake

Price
95
90
95

170
95

155
120
125
135
125
120
135

300
350
320
325
350
375
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When Quality Matters

Discount
Price

American Chocolate Pie
Lemon Marine Tart
Christian Tart
Classic Blueberry Tart
Apple Valorona
Alpha Grace Brownie
Insomiya Brownie
Caramel Shoe Bun
Red Velvet Shoe Bun
Chocolate Eclairs
Key Lime Pie
Walnut Pie

76
72
76
136
76
124
96
100
108
100
96
108

Choco Butter Chip Cake
English Lemon Cake
Belgium Fudge Cake
Berry Brazo Tea Cake
Date Walnut Cake
Carrot Cake

240
280
256
260
280
300



Bread
Price

95
60
56
65
80
110
110
60
120
105
135
125
120
145
150
120
90
95
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When Quality Matters

Discount
Price

Garlic bread
Pav Bhaji Bread
Milk Bread
Brown Bread
Multigrain Bread
Olive and Rosemary Focussia
Masala Bread
Masala Kulcha
Cream Cheese Buns
Neutral fill Buns
Neutral fill Donuts
Custard fill Donuts
Butter Croissants
Chocolate Croissants
Red Velvet Croissants
Painau Crossaints
Assorted Doughnut
Ring Danish

76
48
45
52
64
88
88
48
96
84
108
100
96
116
120
96
72
76



Lassi sweet/salted
Butter Milk
Mango lassi
Strawberry lassi
Rose lassi
Chocolate lassi
Banana lassi
Dry Fruit lassi

 80
 65
150
155
135
155
145
180

Lassi Smoothies
Strawberry Banana Apple

Orange Mango Carrots
Cucumber Apple Mint leave

Banana Apple Grapes & Dry fruits

190
195
180
210

Milk shake
Mango milk shake 
Kesar badam milk shake 
Strawberry milk shake 
Rose milk shake 
Butterscotch milk shake 
Chocolate milk shake 
Kit kat milk shake 
Black current milk shake
Oreo Milk Shake

145
155
180
130
130
140
155
125
155

fresh fruit juice 
Mosambi juice

Pomegranate juice
Kiwi Juice

115
190
215

Mocktails
Fresh lime soda

Fruit punch
Watermelon mojito

Orange mojito
Pina Colada

Green Mango mojito
Blue lagoon

 60
120
125
135
140
125
125

Scan


